MAY
5/6 RETROSPECT
5/7 MIKE & JULIE

5/13 JOHNNY B & THE MVP’S

5/14 STEVEN WAYNE
PLOUFFFE BAND

5/20 DIAMOND & STEELE
5/21 TIMELINE

5/27 PETRONE & NARO
5/28 PHATKATS

JUNE

6/3 INSIDE OUT

6/4 SANDRA NARO

6/10 PULLANO & PRICE

6/11 BILL SCHMITT & THE
BLUES MASTERS

6/17 ROCK-IT SCIENCE
6/18 MARK CASSERA

6/24 WALT OBRIEN
6/25 MIKE & JULIE

718
719

711
711

712
712

712
713

DIAMOND & STEELE
JOHNNY B & THE MVP’S

PETRONE & NARO
PAUL STROWE BAND

5 TIMELINE
6 GREEN ROSE ACOUSTIC

2 FUN BUNCH BAND
3 INSIDE OUT

9 PHATKATS
0 WALT OBRIEN

ARGYLE GRILL
@

EAGLE VALE GOLF CLUB
4344 NINE MILE PT. RD.
FAIRPORT, NY
585-377-5200




